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Ettmiller Verena
Dick Stefanie
Haring Daniel
Hundegger Martin
Rinninger Kerstin
Witt Manuel
Pobitzer Johannes
Kathan Rebekka
Kathan Sylvia

Zick Sabrina
Fierling Tobias
WeiB Alexander LP
Simon Maxi

Popp Max LP

Lutz Maria

Maier Sonja
Martin Lisa

Steidl Selina
Klausner Vanessa
Bohneberger Johannes

Guggenmos Florian

Verein

Eldern
Attenhausen
Béhen
Hawangen
Attenhausen
Attenhausen
Engetried
Niederdorf
Niederdorf
Attenhausen
Ollarzried
Markt Rettenbach
Frechenrieden
Eldern
Schlegelsberg
Engetried
Engetried
Attenhausen
Attenhausen
Markt Rettenbach
Wolferts

Durch1 Durch?2 Durch3

262
260
257
256
254
252
244
243
243
242
232
230
230
228
228
215
213
211
204
203

Rangliste Jugend beim Sparkassen Jugendcup 2014 Gau Ottobeuren

Schnitt Top Gesamt

262 262 262
260 260 260
257 257 257
256 256 256
254 254 254
252 252 252
244 244 244
243 243 243
243 243 243
242 242 242
241 241 241
232 232 232
230 230 230
230 230 230
228 228 228
228 228 228

215 215
213 213 213
211 21 211

204 204 204
203 203 203



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Erd Michael
Gotzfried Tobias
Béck Helmut LP
Koller Marco (LP)
Pfister Markus Att
Maier Manuel (LP)
Miiller Maxi
Mockl Maximilian

Singer Jonas
Ada Christian

Dietratried
Frechenrieden
Markt Rettenbach
Engetried
Attenhausen
Engetried
Sontheim
Wineden
Frechenrieden
Wolferts

198
196
194
185
149
143
136
122
104

198
196
194
185
149
143
136
122
104
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198
196
194
185
149
143
136
122
104
0

198
196
194
185
149
143
136
122
104



